EdChoice Scenarios

St. Barnabas School 2023-2024 School Year

Slide 1

Shannon - Kindergarten
Household Size = 4
Family AGI = $134,999

Shannon - Kindergarten
Household Size = 4
Family AGI = $149,999

Shannon - Kindergarten
Household Size = 4
Family AGI = $225,001

Slide 2

Keith - 3rd Grade
Shannon - 1st Grade
Household Size = 4
Family AGI = $134,999

Tuition

Parishioner Tuition Scholarship
EdChoice Scholarship

Total Parent Commitment

Tuition

Parishioner Tuition Scholarship
EdChoice Scholarship

Total Parent Commitment

Tuition

Parishioner Tuition Scholarship
EdChoice Scholarship

Angel Scholarship

Total Parent Commitment

Tuition

Parishioner Tuition Scholarship
Sibling Discount

Angel Scholarship

EdChoice Scholarship

Total Parent Commitment

Note: If family is <200FPL, parent commitment will be $O.

Keith - 3rd Grade
Shannon - 1st Grade
Household Size = 4
Family AGI = $149,999

Keith - 3rd Grade
Shannon - 1st Grade
Household Size = 4
Family AGI = $225,001
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Leah - 5th Grade

Keith - 3rd Grade
Shannon - 1st Grade
Household Size = 5
Family AGI = $158,130

Tuition

Parishioner Tuition Scholarship
Sibling Discount

Angel Scholarship

EdChoice Scholarship

Total Parent Commitment

Tuition

Parishioner Tuition Scholarship
Sibling Discount

Angel Scholarship

EdChoice Scholarship

Total Parent Commitment

Tuition

Parishioner Tuition Scholarship
Sibling Discount

Angel Scholarship

EdChoice Scholarship

Total Parent Commitment

Note: If family is <200FPL, parent commitment will be $0.

Leah - 5th Grade

Keith - 3rd Grade
Shannon - 1st Grade
Household Size =5
Family AGI = $175,700

Leah - 5th Grade
Keith - 3rd Grade
Shannon - 1st Grade
Household Size =5
Family AGI = $263,551

Tuition

Parishioner Tuition Scholarship
Sibling Discount

Angel Scholarship

EdChoice Scholarship

Total Parent Commitment

Tuition

Parishioner Tuition Scholarship
Sibling Discount

Angel Scholarship

EdChoice Scholarship

Total Parent Commitment

Tuition Invoice June 2023
$ 5,500.00
S 1,300.00
$ -
$ 4,200.00

Tuition Invoice June 2023
$ 5,500.00
S 1,300.00
$ -

$ 4,200.00

Tuition Invoice June 2023

$ 5,500.00
$ 1,300.00
s -

$ 4,200.00

Tuition Invoice June 2023

S 12,100.00
S 2,600.00
S 475.00
S o

S 9,025.00

Tuition Invoice June 2023

$ 12,100.00
$ 2,600.00
S 475.00
$ -

$ 9,025.00

Tuition Invoice June 2023

$ 12,100.00
$ 2,600.00
S 475.00
$ -

$ 9,025.00

Tuition Invoice June 2023

$ 18,150.00
$ 3,900.00
S 1,425.00
$ -

$ 12,825.00

Tuition Invoice June 2023

$ 18,150.00
$ 3,900.00
S 1,425.00
$ -

$ 12,825.00

Tuition Invoice June 2023

$ 18,150.00
$ 3,900.00
$ 1,425.00
s -

S 12,825.00

Tuition Invoice w/EdChoice
$6,165.00
$0.00
$6,165.00
$0.00

Tuition Invoice w/EdChoice
$6,165.00
$515.00
$5,200.00
$450.00

Tuition Invoice w/EdChoice
$6,165.00
$1,300.00

$650.00
$215.00
$4,000.00

Tuition Invoice w/EdChoice
$13,000.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$12,330.00
$670.00

Tuition Invoice w/EdChoice
$13,000.00
$1,225.00
$0.00
$475.00
$10,400.00
$900.00

Tuition Invoice w/EdChoice
$13,000.00
$2,600.00
$0.00
$475.00
$1,300.00
$8,625.00

Tuition Invoice w/EdChoice
$19,500.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$18,495.00
$1,005.00

Tuition Invoice w/EdChoice
$19,500.00
$1,125.00
$0.00
$1,425.00
$15,600.00
$1,350.00

Tuition Invoice w/EdChoice
$19,500.00
$3,900.00
$0.00
$1,425.00
$1,950.00
$12,225.00



