EdChoice Scenarios

St. Barnabas School 2023-2024 School Year

St. Darriabas Scribbi 20	23-202 4 301001 1001				
Slide 1					
Shannon - Kindergarten		Tuition Invoice June 2023		Tuition Invoice w/EdChoice	
Household Size = 4	Tuition	\$	5,500.00	\$6,165.00	
Family AGI = \$134,999	Parishioner Tuition Scholarship	\$	1,300.00	\$0.00	
	EdChoice Scholarship	\$	-	\$6,165.00	
	Total Parent Commitment	\$	4,200.00	\$0.00	
Shannon - Kindergarten		Tuition Invoice June 2023		Tuition Invoice w/EdChoice	
Household Size = 4	Tuition	\$	5,500.00	\$6,165.00	
Family AGI = \$149,999	Parishioner Tuition Scholarship	\$	1,300.00	\$515.00	
	EdChoice Scholarship	\$	-	\$5,200.00	
	Total Parent Commitment	\$	4,200.00	\$450.00	
Shannon - Kindergarten		Tuition Invoice June 2023		Tuition Invoice w/EdChoice	
Household Size = 4	Tuition	\$	5,500.00	\$6,165.00	
Family AGI = \$225,001	Parishioner Tuition Scholarship	\$	1,300.00	\$1,300.00	
	EdChoice Scholarship	\$	-	\$650.00	
	Angel Scholarship			\$215.00	
	Total Parent Commitment	\$	4,200.00	\$4,000.00	

all L a				
Slide 2				
Keith - 3rd Grade		Tuition Invoice June 2023		Tuition Invoice w/EdChoice
Shannon - 1st Grade	Tuition	\$	12,100.00	\$13,000.00
Household Size = 4	Parishioner Tuition Scholarship	\$	2,600.00	\$0.00
Family AGI = \$134,999	Sibling Discount	\$	475.00	\$0.00
	Angel Scholarship			\$0.00
	EdChoice Scholarship	\$	-	\$12,330.00
	Total Parent Commitment	\$	9,025.00	\$670.00
Note: If family is <200FPL, pa	rent commitment will be \$0.			
Keith - 3rd Grade		Tuition Inv	oice June 2023	Tuition Invoice w/EdChoice
Shannon - 1st Grade	Tuition	\$	12,100.00	\$13,000.00
Household Size = 4	Parishioner Tuition Scholarship	\$	2,600.00	\$1,225.00
Family AGI = \$149,999	Sibling Discount	\$	475.00	\$0.00
	Angel Scholarship			\$475.00
	EdChoice Scholarship	\$	-	\$10,400.00
	Total Parent Commitment	\$	9,025.00	\$900.00
Keith - 3rd Grade		Tuition Inv	oice June 2023	Tuition Invoice w/EdChoice
Shannon - 1st Grade	Tuition	\$	12,100.00	\$13,000.00
Household Size = 4	Parishioner Tuition Scholarship	\$	2,600.00	\$2,600.00
Family AGI = \$225,001	Sibling Discount	\$	475.00	\$0.00
	Angel Scholarship			\$475.00
	EdChoice Scholarship	\$	-	\$1,300.00
	Total Parent Commitment	\$	9,025.00	\$8,625.00

Slide 3				
Leah - 5th Grade				
Keith - 3rd Grade		Tuition Invoice June 2023		Tuition Invoice w/EdChoice
Shannon - 1st Grade	Tuition	\$	18,150.00	\$19,500.00
Household Size = 5	Parishioner Tuition Scholarship	\$	3,900.00	\$0.00
Family AGI = \$158,130	Sibling Discount	\$	1,425.00	\$0.00
	Angel Scholarship			\$0.00
	EdChoice Scholarship	\$	-	\$18,495.00
	Total Parent Commitment	\$	12,825.00	\$1,005.00
Note: If family is <200FPL, pa	rent commitment will be \$0.			
Leah - 5th Grade				
Keith - 3rd Grade		Tuition Invoice June 2023		Tuition Invoice w/EdChoice
Shannon - 1st Grade	Tuition	\$	18,150.00	\$19,500.00
Household Size = 5	Parishioner Tuition Scholarship	\$	3,900.00	\$1,125.00
Family AGI = \$175,700	Sibling Discount	\$	1,425.00	\$0.00
	Angel Scholarship			\$1,425.00
	EdChoice Scholarship	\$	-	\$15,600.00
	Total Parent Commitment	\$	12,825.00	\$1,350.00
Leah - 5th Grade				
Keith - 3rd Grade		Tuition Invoice June 2023		Tuition Invoice w/EdChoice
Shannon - 1st Grade	Tuition	\$	18,150.00	\$19,500.00
Household Size = 5	Parishioner Tuition Scholarship	\$	3,900.00	\$3,900.00
Family AGI = \$263,551	Sibling Discount	\$	1,425.00	\$0.00
	Angel Scholarship			\$1,425.00
	EdChoice Scholarship	\$	-	\$1,950.00
	Total Parent Commitment	\$	12,825.00	\$12,225.00